Saanen Ziegen

Rang 1

Christen Alois jun., Grafenort
Christen Alois jun., Grafenort
Christen Alois jun., Grafenort

Rang 2

Niederberger Dominik, W’schiessen
Niederberger Dominik, W’schiessen
Niederberger Dominik, W’schiessen
Rang 3

Christen Alois jun., Grafenort
Christen Alois jun., Grafenort
Christen Alois jun., Grafenort

Rang 4

Joller Marco, Grafenort

Joller Marco, Grafenort
Joller Marco, Grafenort

Toggenburger Ziegen

Rang 1

Amstutz Theres & Noldi, Wiesenberg
Amstutz Theres & Noldi, Wiesenberg
Amstutz Theres & Noldi, Wiesenberg

Rang 2

Niederberger Dominik, W’schiessen
Niederberger Dominik, W’schiessen
Niederberger Dominik, W’schiessen
Rang 3

Amstutz Theres & Noldi, Wiesenberg
Amstutz Theres & Noldi, Wiesenberg
Amstutz Theres & Noldi, Wiesenberg
Rang 4

Blattler Gerda & Daniel, Hergiswil

Blattler Gerda & Daniel, Hergiswil
Blattler Gerda & Daniel, Hergiswil

Betriebscup 2019

Elena
Madonna
Steffi

Perle
Risha
Emmi

Emily
Eve
Malona

Maedi
Marina
Nora

Erga
Merli
Selma

Irwana
Isabelle
Sienna

Elma
Sidney
Maja

Jamaica
Ramona
Bounce

216.9790 US
216.9760 US
211.7395 US

196.4005 SL
190.2050 US
202.4259 US

189.6627 US
190.2032 US
190.0574 E

196.7651 E
196.7650 E
211.2675 NW

161.4809 NW
161.4770 NW
161.4786 NW

176.8805 E
190.2047 US
211.0692 AE

185.9871 NW
189.9075 AE
204.3598 NW

172.7617 NW
197.6305 NW
205.2725 AG

Abt.
Abt.
Abt.

Abt.
Abt.
Abt.

Abt.
Abt.
Abt.

Abt.
Abt.
Abt.

Abt.
Abt.
Abt.

Abt.
Abt.
Abt.

Abt.
Abt.
Abt.

Abt.
Abt.
Abt.

109
109
109

107
107
108

107
107
107

107
107
108

306
306
306

306
307
309

307
307
308

306
308
309

Schau-Nr.
Schau-Nr.
Schau-Nr.

Schau-Nr.
Schau-Nr.
Schau-Nr.

Schau-Nr.
Schau-Nr.
Schau-Nr.

Schau-Nr.
Schau-Nr.
Schau-Nr.

Schau-Nr.
Schau-Nr.
Schau-Nr.

Schau-Nr.
Schau-Nr.
Schau-Nr.

Schau-Nr.
Schau-Nr.
Schau-Nr.

Schau-Nr.
Schau-Nr.
Schau-Nr.

25
26
29

15
16
24

© oo N

13
14
23

38
39
41

45
53
66

49
51
58

44
60
63



Gemsfarbige Ziegen

Rang 1

Niederberger Samuel, W’schiessen
Niederberger Samuel, W’schiessen
Niederberger Samuel, W’schiessen

Rang 2

Christen Alois jun., Grafenort
Christen Alois jun., Grafenort
Christen Alois jun., Grafenort

Rang 3

Christen Alois jun., Grafenort
Christen Alois jun., Grafenort
Christen Alois jun., Grafenort

Buren Ziegen

Rang 1

Odermatt & Kiser, Sarnen
Odermatt & Kiser, Sarnen
Odermatt & Kiser, Sarnen

Rang 2

Muff Patrik, Ennetmoos
Muff Patrik, Ennetmoos
Muff Patrik, Ennetmoos
Rang 3

Kaslin Urs, Ennetblrgen
Kaslin Urs, Ennetblrgen
Kaslin Urs, Ennetblrgen
Rang 4

Niederberger Pius, Buochs

Niederberger Pius, Buochs
Niederberger Pius, Buochs

Nelli
Odette
Orlande

Luzia
Belinda
Norina

Natascha
Oklahoma
Oktavia

Raguna
Rubina
Rawia

Kira Il
Kara
Karina

Milena
Rina
Elvia

196.9555 LU
202.3050 LU
202.3061 LU

206.6611 NW
216.9777 UW
216.9755 US

204.5489 NW
219.7573 NW
219.7580 NW

175.1770 NW
202.9852 NW
209.7507 NW

229.0359 IMD
229.0362 IMD
229.0360 IMD

165.1964 BG
189.5155 NW
201.1518 TG

Abt. 407
Abt. 407
Abt. 108

Abt. 408
Abt. 409
Abt. 409

Abt. 409
Abt. 409
Abt. 409

Abt. 1106
Abt. 1107
Abt. 1109

Abt. 1106
Abt. 1107
Abt. 1107

Abt. 1106
Abt. 1106
Abt. 1107

Schau-Nr. 88
Schau-Nr. 89
Schau-Nr. 90

Schau-Nr. 91
Schau-Nr. 96
Schau-Nr. 98

Schau-Nr. 97
Schau-Nr. 99
Schau-Nr. 100

Schau-Nr. 163
Schau-Nr. 174
Schau-Nr. 184

Schau-Nr. 159
Schau-Nr. 168
Schau-Nr. 169

Schau-Nr. 161
Schau-Nr. 162
Schau-Nr. 171



